
@THEMISHAWAKA 
FACEBOOK.COM/MISHAWAKACONCERTS   

WEDDING & 
EVENT RENTAL

RESTAURANT HOURS:

October 1st through April 30th
Thursday-Monday 10am - 9pm serving lunch and dinner
Select Holidays: 10am to 9pm, serving lunch and dinner

 
May 1st through September 30th
Monday-Thursday 10am - 10pm

Friday: 10am - 11pm • Saturday: 8am - 11pm
Sunday: 8am - 10pm

**Breakfast is only available during the summer season**

THE HISTORICTRANSPORTATION
Mishawaka SHUTTLES:
• Round Trip | $780 Per Bus

Bus Seats 50 People

The Mishawaka is able to shuttle your 
party to and from Fort Collins.

Available May through September

 Please inquire for more information.

cdf

13714 POUDRE CANYON HWY
BELLVUE, CO 80512

888 THE MISH
RENTALS@THEMISHAWAKA.COM

WWW.THEMISHAWAKA.COM
THE MISHAWAKA HAS A PARTNERSHIP 

WITH RC SPECIAL EVENT RENTALS
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VENUE RENTAL RATES   
CATERING

BBQ Buffett: Burgers, Brats & Chicken
Dinner Buffet: Chicken, Steak or Fish Entrée

Outside Catering: $5.00 per person

Dinner items can be customized to 
fit your tastes and budget.

Appetizers and dessert 
options available.

BEVERAGES
We provide a full array of 
beverages for your event.

 Do we not have your choice?
We’ll order it!

ENTERTAINMENT
SOUND SYSTEM:

Rent ours or bring you own!

We know rock n’ roll! 
We have a world class stage and would be 

happy to discuss options for entertainment.
Ask us about our holiday discounts on rental fees

Our rates vary on a case by 
case basis.

The Mishawaka is a great place for any wedding or event. Call us for a custom quote!

Oct. & April

$750

$2,000

$200

$400

Nov. - March

$200

$400

$100

$200

Area | Day of the Week

Riverfront
Mon -Thurs

Riverfront
Fri, Sat, or Sun

Historic Dancehall
Mon - Thurs

Historic Dancehall
Fri, Sat, or Sun

May - Sept.

$1,000

$7,000

$200

$400


