# TRANSPORTATION

#### **MISHAWAKA SHUTTLES:**

Round Trip | \$780 Per Bus Bus Seats 50 People

The Mishawaka is able to shuttle your party to and from Fort Collins. Available May through September

Please inquire for more information.







Photo Credit: Levi Tijerina

### 13714 POUDRE CANYON HWY BELLVUE, CO 80512 888 THE MISH

#### RENTALS@THEMISHAWAKA.COM WWW.THEMISHAWAKA.COM

THE MISHAWAKA HAS A PARTNERSHIP WITH RC SPECIAL EVENT RENTALS



#### **RESTAURANT HOURS:**

October 1st through April 30th Thursday-Monday 10am - 9pm serving lunch and dinner Select Holidays: 10am to 9pm, serving lunch and dinner

May 1st through September 30th Monday-Thursday 10am - 10pm Friday: 10am - 11pm • Saturday: 8am - 11pm Sunday: 8am - 10pm \*\*Breakfast is only available during the summer season\*\*



# WEDDING & EVENT RENTAL



@THEMISHAWAKA FACEBOOK.COM/MISHAWAKACONCERTS

## The Mishawaka is a great place for any wedding or event. Call us for a custom quote!

# **VENUE RENTAL RATES**

Area   Day of the Week	May - Sept.	Oct. & April	Nov March
Riverfront Mon -Thurs	\$1,000	\$750	\$200
Riverfront Fri, Sat, or Sun	\$7,000	\$2,000	\$400
Historic Dancehall Mon - Thurs	\$200	\$200	\$100
Historic Dancehall Fri, Sat, or Sun	\$400	\$400	\$200





## CATERING

BBQ Buffett: Burgers, Brats & Chicken Dinner Buffet: Chicken, Steak or Fish Entrée Outside Catering: \$5.00 per person

Dinner items can be customized to fit your tastes and budget.

Appetizers and dessert options available.

## BEVERAGES

WE PROVIDE A FULL ARRAY OF BEVERAGES FOR YOUR EVENT.

DO WE NOT HAVE YOUR CHOICE? WE'LL ORDER IT!

#### <u>+-----</u>

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

**SOUND SYSTEM:** Rent ours or bring you own!

WE KNOW ROCK N' ROLL! We have a world class stage and would be happy to discuss options for entertainment. Ask us about our holiday discounts on rental fees OUR RATES VARY ON A CASE BY CASE BASIS.